AP&SM SCORE SHEET

Name:
Sex: M/F

Team:

Age 50 -60: Y/N

Division:

Date:

Over 60: Y/N

Position:

Target

Individual Scores

Total

Penalties| Score

50 METRES

T1

T2

T3

T4

50 Metre Total

25 METRES

(behind barricade)

T1

T2

T3

T4

25 METRES (clear of barricade)

T1

T2

25 Metre Total

10 METRES

T1

T2

T3

10 Metre Total

7 METRES

T1

T2

7 Metre Total

OVERALL SCORE

Competitors signature:

Referee’s signature:






